AHL 2019-2020 Ticket Prices (Glass, High, Low)

Team
Ontario
San Diego
Texas
Cleveland
Charlotte
Toronto
Chicago
San Jose
Bridgeport
Providence
Bakersfield
Colorado
Hershey
San Antonio
Lehigh Valley
Utica
Laval
Tucson
Grand Rapids
Rochester
Hartford
WBS
Rockford
Milwaukee
Stockton
Manitoba
Springfield
lowa
Binghamton
Belleville

Syracuse

* There's various pricing levels for all teams so | just went with three different costs - highest, lowest, and

High
$54.00
$53.00
$51.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.48
$41.00
$40.00
$39.00
$38.25
$38.00
$37.00
$36.65
$36.00
$35.50
$34.00
$33.06
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.25
$29.00
$29.00
$27.00
$24.13
$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$21.87
$20.00

Team
San Jose
Springfield
Rockford
Toronto
Cleveland
Bakersfield
lowa
Chicago
Tucson
Milwaukee
Laval
Lehigh Valley
Stockton
San Antonio
Grand Rapids
Rochester
Syracuse
Manitoba
Belleville
Texas
Colorado
Charlotte
Binghamton
Providence
Hartford
WBS
Ontario
San Diego
Bridgeport
Utica
Hershey

Low
$10.00
$10.00
$11.00
$11.38
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$13.00
$14.00
$14.33
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.59
$17.66
$18.00
$18.00
$18.50
$18.50
$19.25
$20.00
$20.25
$21.00
$22.00
$23.00
$23.50
$24.15
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Team
San Diego
Cleveland
Charlotte
San Jose

Tucson

Texas
Providence

Hershey
Colorado
Bridgeport

Toronto

Lehigh Valley
lowa

Hartford
Milwaukee

Utica

Stockton
Grand Rapids
Springfield
Rockford
Bakersfield
Chicago
Laval
San Antonio
Rochester
Syracuse
Manitoba
Belleville
Binghamton
WBS

Ontario

Glass
$113.00
$90.00
$88.00
$65.00
$61.00
$61.00
$54.15
$54.15
$54.00
$50.00
$47.02
$45.50
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$40.00
$37.00
$37.00
$31.00

glass seats. In many arena's with glass seating that is only the first and second row and considered a

higher premium seat. The highest price is what would be considered center ice at the lowest level. Lowest

cost is just as described, the cheapest ticket sold without a special promotion or offer.
* These prices DO NOT include service fee's.
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