Team	High	Team	Low	Team	Glass
Ontario	\$54.00	San Jose	\$10.00	San Diego	\$113.00
San Diego	\$53.00	Springfield	\$10.00	Cleveland	\$90.00
Texas	\$51.00	Rockford	\$11.00	Charlotte	\$88.00
Cleveland	\$42.00	Toronto	\$11.38	San Jose	\$65.00
Charlotte	\$42.00	Cleveland	\$12.00	Tucson	\$61.00
Toronto	\$41.48	Bakersfield	\$12.00	Texas	\$61.00
Chicago	\$41.00	lowa	\$12.00	Providence	\$54.15
San Jose	\$40.00	Chicago	\$13.00	Hershey	\$54.15
Bridgeport	\$39.00	Tucson	\$13.00	Colorado	\$54.00
Providence	\$38.25	Milwaukee	\$14.00	Bridgeport	\$50.00
Bakersfield	\$38.00	Laval	\$14.33	Toronto	\$47.02
Colorado	\$37.00	Lehigh Valley	\$15.00	Lehigh Valley	\$45.50
Hershey	\$36.65	Stockton	\$15.00	Iowa	\$45.00
San Antonio	\$36.00	San Antonio	\$16.00	Hartford	\$45.00
Lehigh Valley	\$35.50	Grand Rapids	\$16.00	Milwaukee	\$44.00
Utica	\$34.00	Rochester	\$16.00	Utica	\$40.00
Laval	\$33.06	Syracuse	\$16.00	Stockton	\$37.00
Tucson	\$31.00	Manitoba	\$16.59	Grand Rapids	\$37.00
Grand Rapids	\$31.00	Belleville	\$17.66	Springfield	\$31.00
Rochester	\$30.00	Texas	\$18.00	Rockford	
Hartford	\$30.00	Colorado	\$18.00	Bakersfield	
WBS	\$29.25	Charlotte	\$18.50	Chicago	
Rockford	\$29.00	Binghamton	\$18.50	Laval	
Milwaukee	\$29.00	Providence	\$19.25	San Antonio	
Stockton	\$27.00	Hartford	\$20.00	Rochester	
Manitoba	\$24.13	WBS	\$20.25	Syracuse	
Springfield	\$24.00	Ontario	\$21.00	Manitoba	
Iowa	\$24.00	San Diego	\$22.00	Belleville	
Binghamton	\$23.00	Bridgeport	\$23.00	Binghamton	
Belleville	\$21.87	Utica	\$23.50	WBS	
Syracuse	\$20.00	Hershey	\$24.15	Ontario	

^{*} There's various pricing levels for all teams so I just went with three different costs - highest, lowest, and glass seats. In many arena's with glass seating that is only the first and second row and considered a higher premium seat. The highest price is what would be considered center ice at the lowest level. Lowest cost is just as described, the cheapest ticket sold without a special promotion or offer.

^{*} These prices **DO NOT** include service fee's.